
R
32

0.
00

03

Capitale
Neo classical sconce with reeded arms and dental bottom detailing. SILVER FINISH

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 11h x 9.5w 5dLead Time: 8-12 weeks
Bulb(s): 60W x 2 Candelabra

Listed for dry conditions: 

Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$1,597.20 ea
$1,996.50 ea
$2,395.80 ea
$2,395.80 ea
$1,756.92 ea


